
E R G E BN I S S E
Dorfmeisterschaft

2 0 2 5



B E T E I L I G U N G

2

1 FCT Tennis 30

2 FCT 27

3 ZiStV 22

4 FFW 11

5 Siedler 10

6 Prosecco Singers 6

7 Bierbüchsenschützen 5

7 Querbeet 5

7 Hausbirkl 5



E I N Z E L
WER T UNG EN

3



D O R FM E I S T E RJugend

4

1 Lena LOTTES 157,6 Ringe

2 Charlotte KRETSCHMER 142,9 Ringe

3 Franziska DÜRTLER 133,8 Ringe

4 Felix THIEL 131,2 Ringe

5 Luisa KRETSCHMER 129,5 Ringe

6 Elisa LOOSHORN 116,9 Ringe



D O R FM E I S T E RJunioren

5

1 Johanna LEHNER 163,7 Ringe

2 Saphira MEYER 149,1 Ringe

3 Anna LOTTES 142,3 Ringe

4 Ben Looshorn 82,0 RInge



D O R FM E I S T E RSchützen

6

1 Karolin BUCHFELDER 197,9 Ringe

2 Kilian DETTENHÖFER 195,2 Ringe

3 Christine GRAMSS-KRUSE 192,5 Ringe

4 Marco BÖSSL 192,1 Ringe

5 Tobias DETTENHÖFER 190,1 Ringe

6 Alexander GRIESBECK 189,8 Ringe

7 Michael SEBALD 189,2 Ringe

8 Günther FUCHS 189,2 Ringe

9 Patrick NEUKAM 187,9 Ringe

10 Michael LENGENFELDER 187,3 Ringe

11 Robert SPECKNER 187,2 Ringe

12 Werner LEHNER 187,0 Ringe

13 Alexander GROHER 186,3 Ringe

14 Daniel KOHLMANN 186,1 Ringe

15 Rainer ERFURT 185,5 Ringe

16 Jan MADALSKY 185,4 Ringe

17 Ingo DITTMAR 185,4 Ringe

18 Frank ARNOLD 184,3 Ringe

19 Uwe KRÜGER 184,2 Ringe

20 Julian BUDEK 183,6 Ringe



D O R FM E I S T E RSchützen

7

21 Daniela FÖRSTER 183,4 Ringe

22 David FÖRSTER 183,3 Ringe

23 Yvonne BUCHFELDER 182,6 Ringe

24 Stefan REICHEL 182,1 Ringe

25 Stefan PLEISTEINER 181,4 Ringe

26 Michael FÖRSTER 180,6 Ringe

27 Roland LEHNER 180,3 Ringe

28 Silvia GÖTZ 180,0 Ringe

29 Barbara LOHNER 179,8 Ringe

30 Elena ARNOLD 179,4 Ringe

31 Roland LAIER 179,2 Ringe

32 Rainer BUCHFELDER 178,8 Ringe

33 Wilhelm BETZL 178,7 Ringe

34 Jonas FÖRSTER 178,3 Ringe

35 Sandra GROHER 178,3 Ringe

36 Christoph NEUKAM 177,8 Ringe

37 Jürgen GRIESBECK 177,7 Ringe

38 Sarah STEINBRECHER 177,2 Ringe

39 Florian KRETSCHMER 176,6 Ringe

40 Mike LOHNER 176,1 Ringe



D O R FM E I S T E RSchützen

8

41 Iris NEUS 175,9 Ringe

42 Albert BÜTTNER 175,8 Ringe

43 Sabrina BÜTTNER 175,7 Ringe

44 Julian LAIER 175,6 Ringe

45 Erich SCHMID 175,4 Ringe

46 Christine BARCHTENBREITER 173,9 Ringe

47 Armin SCHMIDBAUER 173,7 Ringe

48 Manuel BÖSSL 172,8 Ringe

49 Regina KREUZEDER 172,7 Ringe

50 Otto BAUER 172,3 Ringe

51 Sabrina RINGL 172,3 Ringe

52 Peter BÖSSL 171,8 Ringe

53 Robin ARNOLD 171,7 Ringe

54 Gabi VOGL 171,3 Ringe

55 Willi HARTMANN 170,9 Ringe

56 Monika OBERST 170,8 Ringe

57 Corinna BUDEK 170,7 Ringe

58 Timo KRUSE 170,0 Ringe

59 Rose-Gerlind HARTMANN 169,2 Ringe

60 Julian OBERST 169,0 Ringe



D O R FM E I S T E RSchützen

9

61 Elizabeth LUKAS 168,3 Ringe

62 Lydia SCHMID 168,2 Ringe

63 Rebekka THIEL 167,9 Ringe

64 Marie LEHNER 167,8 Ringe

65 Markus SPORRER 167,7 Ringe

66 Johannes HEITZ 167,7 Ringe

67 Roland GRIESBECK 167,2 Ringe

68 Michael WOLF 166,3 Ringe

69 Ramona RUPPRECHT 165,7 Ringe

70 Angela BRÜTTINGER 165,5 Ringe

71 Annette GRIESBECK 164,8 Ringe

72 Julia SEBALD 164,4 Ringe

73 Derek BUTTER 164,2 Ringe

74 Ellena GRIESBECK 164,1 Ringe

75 Stefanie LOHNER 163,0 Ringe

76 Roman RAMISCH 162,5 Ringe

77 Hartwig ACKERMANN 161,7 Ringe

78 Kerstin LINDNER 159,9 Ringe

79 Florian THIEL 159,8 Ringe

80 Samuel SPECKNER 158,4 Ringe



D O R FM E I S T E RSchützen

10

81 Philipp GOTTWALD 158,4 Ringe

82 Moritz ARNOLD 158,1 Ringe

83 Christian LIBOR 158,0 Ringe

84 Manfred POPP 157,0 Ringe

85 Sylvia LIBOR 157,0 Ringe

86 Anna HESS 156,2 Ringe

87 Daniela NEUBAUER 156,1 Ringe

88 Daniela GÖTZ 155,5 Ringe

89 Amelie SCHMITT 155,3 Ringe

90 Sabrina BRENDEL 152,5 Ringe

91 Daniela RAMISCH 151,4 Ringe

92 Martina BÜTTNER 150,7 Ringe

93 Julia HIESINGER 148,4 Ringe

94 Wolfgang SWOJAK 147,3 Ringe

95 Luca DIERTL 147,2 Ringe

96 Nadine GRUNDSCHOK 146,4 Ringe

97 Tamara LÖCKLER 145,4 Ringe

98 Sandra DETTENHÖFER 145,1 Ringe

99 Hanna DIMLER 144,4 Ringe

100 Mike CASTILLO 144,3 Ringe



D O R FM E I S T E RSchützen

11

101 Barbara RUPPRECHT 143,8 Ringe

102 René ZEIGERMANN 141,8 Ringe

103 Martina BEYER 141,8 Ringe

104 Sabine PLEISTEINER 140,8 Ringe

105 Christian SEYSS 140,7 Ringe

106 Michaela DÜRTLER 140,5 Ringe

107 Alexander MANDEL 139,6 Ringe

108 Andreas SPORRER 137,3 Ringe

109 Michaela BÖSSL 136,8 Ringe

110 Sabrina LAHODE 135,2 Ringe

111 Harald SASS 133,0 Ringe

112 Silvia RIEGER 131,7 Ringe

113 Johannes LINDNER 128,9 Ringe

114 Matthias WILL 127,0 Ringe

115 Claudia LEHNER 121,8 Ringe

116 Adolf HOFER 111,2 Ringe

117 Melanie LANG 95,8 Ringe

118 Jürgen KRUSE 39,9 Ringe



B L UM ENWER TUNGDamen

12

1 Karolin BUCHFELDER 197,9 Ringe

2 Christine GRAMSS-KRUSE 192,5 Ringe

3 Daniela FÖRSTER 183,4 Ringe

4 Yvonne BUCHFELDER 182,6 Ringe

5 Silvia GÖTZ 180,0 Ringe

6 Barbara LOHNER 179,8 Ringe

7 Elena ARNOLD 179,4 Ringe

8 Sandra GROHER 178,3 Ringe

9 Sarah STEINBRECHER 177,2 Ringe

10 Iris NEUS 175,9 Ringe

11 Sabrina BÜTTNER 175,7 Ringe

12 Christine BARCHTENBREITER 173,9 Ringe

13 Regina KREUZEDER 172,7 Ringe

14 Sabrina RINGL 172,3 Ringe

15 Gabi VOGL 171,3 Ringe

16 Monika OBERST 170,8 Ringe

17 Corinna BUDEK 170,7 Ringe

18 Rose-Gerlind HARTMANN 169,2 Ringe

19 Elizabeth LUKAS 168,3 Ringe

20 Lydia SCHMID 168,2 Ringe



B L UM ENWER TUNGDamen

13

21 Rebekka THIEL 167,9 Ringe

22 Marie LEHNER 167,8 Ringe

23 Ramona RUPPRECHT 165,7 Ringe

24 Angela BRÜTTINGER 165,5 Ringe

25 Annette GRIESBECK 164,8 Ringe

26 Julia SEBALD 164,4 Ringe

27 Ellena GRIESBECK 164,1 Ringe

28 Johanna LEHNER 163,7 Ringe

29 Stefanie LOHNER 163,0 Ringe

30 Kerstin LINDNER 159,9 Ringe

31 Lena LOTTES 157,6 Ringe

32 Sylvia LIBOR 157,0 Ringe

33 Anna HESS 156,2 Ringe

34 Daniela NEUBAUER 156,1 Ringe

35 Daniela GÖTZ 155,5 Ringe

36 Amelie SCHMITT 155,3 Ringe

37 Sabrina BRENDEL 152,5 Ringe

38 Daniela RAMISCH 151,4 Ringe

39 Martina BÜTTNER 150,7 Ringe

40 Saphira MEYER 149,1 Ringe



B L UM ENWER TUNGDamen

14

41 Julia HIESINGER 148,4 Ringe

42 Nadine GRUNDSCHOK 146,4 Ringe

43 Tamara LÖCKLER 145,4 Ringe

44 Sandra DETTENHÖFER 145,1 Ringe

45 Hanna DIMLER 144,4 Ringe

46 Barbara RUPPRECHT 143,8 Ringe

47 Charlotte KRETSCHMER 142,9 Ringe

48 Anna LOTTES 142,3 Ringe

49 Martina BEYER 141,8 Ringe

50 Sabine PLEISTEINER 140,8 Ringe

51 Michaela DÜRTLER 140,5 Ringe

52 Michaela BÖSSL 136,8 Ringe

53 Sabrina LAHODE 135,2 Ringe

54 Franziska DÜRTLER 133,8 Ringe

55 Silvia RIEGER 131,7 Ringe

56 Luisa KRETSCHMER 129,5 Ringe

57 Claudia LEHNER 121,8 Ringe

58 Elisa LOOSHORN 116,9 Ringe

58 Melanie LANG 95,8 Ringe



MANNS CHA F T S
WER T UNG

15



MANNS CHA F T S

16

1 Feuerwehr 1 928,6 Ringe

BUCHFELDER, Karolin 197,9 Ringe

NEUKAM, Patrick 187,9 Ringe

BUDEK, Julian 183,6 Ringe

PLEISTEINER, Stefan 181,4 Ringe

NEUKAM, Christoph 177,8 Ringe

(E) WOLF, Michael 166,3 Ringe

2 ZiStV Großkaliber 912,8 Ringe

BÖSSL, Marco 192,1 Ringe

LENGENFELDER, Michael 187,3 Ringe

LEHNER, Werner 187,0 Ringe

SCHMIDBAUER, Armin 173,7 Ringe

KREUZEDER, Regina 172,7 Ringe

(E) SWOJAK, Wolfgang 147,3 Ringe

3 Fussballer 1 910,5 Ringe

DETTENHÖFER, Kilian 195,2 Ringe

SEBALD, Michael 189,2 Ringe

MADALSKY, Jan 185,4 Ringe

ARNOLD, Robin 171,7 Ringe

OBERST, Julian 169,0 Ringe

Wertung



MANNS CHA F T S

17

4 Siedler 1 910,0 Ringe

DETTENHÖFER, Tobias 190,1 Ringe

GROHER, Alexander 186,3 Ringe

REICHEL, Stefan 182,1 Ringe

BETZL, Wilhelm 178,7 Ringe

BÖSSL, Manuel 172,8 Ringe

5 Tennis Herren 1 901,8 Ringe

GRIESBECK, Alexander 189,8 Ringe

ERFURT, Rainer 185,5 Ringe

BUCHFELDER, Rainer 178,8 Ringe

SCHMID, Erich 175,4 Ringe

BAUER, Otto 172,3 Ringe

(E) GRIESBECK, Roland 167,2 Ringe

6 Tennis Herren 2 896,0 Ringe

FÖRSTER, David 183,3 Ringe

FÖRSTER, Michael 180,6 Ringe

FÖRSTER, Jonas 178,3 Ringe

GRIESBECK, Jürgen 177,7 Ringe

LOHNER, Mike 176,1 Ringe

(E) THIEL, Florian 159,8 Ringe

Wertung



MANNS CHA F T S

18

Wertung
7 Fussballer 2 885,4 Ringe

SPECKNER, Robert 187,2 Ringe

DITTMAR, Ingo 185,4 Ringe

LAIER, Roland 179,2 Ringe

KRETSCHMER, Florian 176,6 Ringe

POPP, Manfred 157,0 Ringe

(E) SASS, Harald 133,0 Ringe

8 Neiwagglerer I 871,9 Ringe

GRAMSS-KRUSE, Christine 192,5 Ringe

BARCHTENBREITER, Christine 173,9 Ringe

OBERST, Monika 170,8 Ringe

HARTMANN, Rose-Gerlind 169,2 Ringe

BRÜTTINGER, Angela 165,5 Ringe

(E) RAMISCH, Daniela 151,4 Ringe

9 Tennis Damen 847,2 Ringe

FÖRSTER, Daniela 183,4 Ringe

LOHNER, Barbara 179,8 Ringe

GRIESBECK, Annette 164,8 Ringe

LOHNER, Stefanie 163,0 Ringe

HESS, Anna 156,2 Ringe

(E) LÖCKLER, Tamara 145,4 Ringe



MANNS CHA F T S

19

10 Hausbirkl 826,8 Ringe

ARNOLD, Frank 184,3 Ringe

ARNOLD, Elena 179,4 Ringe

SPORRER, Markus 167,7 Ringe

ARNOLD, Moritz 158,1 Ringe

SPORRER, Andreas 137,3 Ringe

11 Prosecco-Singers 815,2 Ringe

NEUS, Iris 175,9 Ringe

BUDEK, Corinna 170,7 Ringe

SCHMID, Lydia 168,2 Ringe

LINDNER, Kerstin 159,9 Ringe

DÜRTLER, Michaela 140,5 Ringe

(E) BÖSSL, Michaela 136,8 Ringe

12 Bierbüchsenschützen 812,5 Ringe

STEINBRECHER, Sarah 177,2 Ringe

KRUSE, Timo 170,0 Ringe

RAMISCH, Roman 162,5 Ringe

SPECKNER, Samuel 158,4 Ringe

DIMLER, Hanna 144,4 Ringe

Wertung



MANNS CHA F T S

20

13 Frauensport 1 803,5 Ringe

VOGL, Gabi 171,3 Ringe

LUKAS, Elizabeth 168,3 Ringe

GRIESBECK, Ellena 164,1 Ringe

GÖTZ, Daniela 155,5 Ringe

CASTILLO, Mike 144,3 Ringe

14 FFW 2 798,0 Ringe

KOHLMANN, Daniel 186,1 Ringe

HEITZ, Johannes 167,7 Ringe

ACKERMANN, Hartwig 161,7 Ringe

ZEIGERMANN, René 141,8 Ringe

SEYSS, Christian 140,7 Ringe

15 Tennis Jugend 795,6 Ringe

LEHNER, Marie 167,8 Ringe

BUTTER, Derek 164,2 Ringe

LEHNER, Johanna 163,7 Ringe

LOTTES, Lena 157,6 Ringe

LOTTES, Anna 142,3 Ringe

(E) WILL, Matthias 127,0 Ringe

Wertung



MANNS CHA F T S

21

16 Fussballer 3 791,7 Ringe

LAIER, Julian 175,6 Ringe

HARTMANN, Willi 170,9 Ringe

GOTTWALD, Philipp 158,4 Ringe

DIERTL, Luca 147,2 Ringe

MANDEL, Alexander 139,6 Ringe

(E) LINDNER, Johannes 128,9 Ringe

17 Neiwagglerer III 790,6 Ringe

BÜTTNER , Sabrina 175,7 Ringe

SEBALD, Julia 164,4 Ringe

LIBOR, Sylvia 157,0 Ringe

HIESINGER, Julia 148,4 Ringe

DETTENHÖFER, Sandra 145,1 Ringe

18 Neiwagglerer II 778,3 Ringe

BUCHFELDER, Yvonne 182,6 Ringe

RINGL, Sabrina 172,3 Ringe

GRUNDSCHOK, Nadine 146,4 Ringe

BEYER, Martina 141,8 Ringe

LAHODE, Sabrina 135,2 Ringe

Wertung



MANNS CHA F T S

22

19 Frauensport 2 772,5 Ringe

GÖTZ, Silvia 180,0 Ringe

THIEL, Rebekka 167,9 Ringe

MEYER, Saphira 149,1 Ringe

RUPPRECHT, Barbara 143,8 Ringe

RIEGER, Silvia 131,7 Ringe

20 Querbeet 721,9 Ringe

NEUBAUER, Daniela 156,1 Ringe

BRENDEL, Sabrina 152,5 Ringe

BÜTTNER, Martina 150,7 Ringe

PLEISTEINER, Sabine 140,8 Ringe

LEHNER, Claudia 121,8 Ringe

21 Tennis Kids 1 654,3 Ringe

KRETSCHMER, Charlotte 142,9 Ringe

DÜRTLER, Franziska 133,8 Ringe

THIEL, Felix 131,2 Ringe

KRETSCHMER, Luisa 129,5 Ringe

LOOSHORN, Elisa 116,9 Ringe

(E) LOOSHORN, Ben 82,0 Ringe

Wertung



MANNS CHA F T S

23

22 Siedler 2 637,7 Ringe

GROHER, Sandra 178,3 Ringe

RUPPRECHT, Ramona 165,7 Ringe

LIBOR, Christian 158,0 Ringe

LANG, Melanie 95,8 Ringe

KRUSE, Jürgen 39,9 Ringe

Wertung



B L A T T L
WER T UNG

24



NE IWAGG L E R E RScheibe

25

1 Patrick NEUKAM 63,3 Teiler

2 Kilian DETTENHÖFER 64,0 Teiler

3 Roman RAMISCH 90,8 Teiler

4 Michael WOLF 98,8 Teiler

5 Albert BÜTTNER 107,2 Teiler

6 Michael SEBALD 119,6 Teiler

7 Daniela FÖRSTER 131,6 Teiler

8 Tobias DETTENHÖFER 132,1 Teiler

9 Roland LEHNER 138,7 Teiler

10 Sandra GROHER 139,1 Teiler

11 Markus SPORRER 172,5 Teiler

12 Luca DIERTL 183,6 Teiler

13 Roland GRIESBECK 188,7 Teiler

14 Sabrina BÜTTNER 194,9 Teiler

15 Hartwig ACKERMANN 215,2 Teiler

16 Samuel SPECKNER 218,3 Teiler

17 Manuel BÖSSL 230,6 Teiler

18 Johannes HEITZ 240,4 Teiler

19 Mike LOHNER 244,0 Teiler

20 Sabine PLEISTEINER 295,6 Teiler



NE IWAGG L E R E RScheibe

26

21 Jürgen GRIESBECK 295,7 Teiler

22 Florian THIEL 311,1 Teiler

23 Willi HARTMANN 315,4 Teiler

24 Christoph NEUKAM 318,9 Teiler

25 Charlotte KRETSCHMER 327,0 Teiler

26 Tamara LÖCKLER 336,1 Teiler

27 Peter BÖSSL 340,5 Teiler

28 Michael LENGENFELDER 341,8 Teiler

29 Iris NEUS 357,7 Teiler

30 Amelie SCHMITT 360,7 Teiler

31 Rainer ERFURT 364,5 Teiler

32 David FÖRSTER 364,6 Teiler

33 Gabi VOGL 376,1 Teiler

34 Werner LEHNER 378,8 Teiler

35 Sandra DETTENHÖFER 381,8 Teiler

36 Elena ARNOLD 383,4 Teiler

37 Corinna BUDEK 399,2 Teiler

38 Marco BÖSSL 399,4 Teiler

39 Annette GRIESBECK 399,9 Teiler

40 Frank ARNOLD 399,9 Teiler



NE IWAGG L E R E RScheibe

27

41 Sabrina BRENDEL 407,1 Teiler

42 Jonas FÖRSTER 411,9 Teiler

43 Sarah STEINBRECHER 412,4 Teiler

44 Sabrina RINGL 419,4 Teiler

45 Christine GRAMSS-KRUSE 419,5 Teiler

46 Günther FUCHS 427,1 Teiler

47 Julian BUDEK 429,2 Teiler

48 Daniel KOHLMANN 430,0 Teiler

49 Roland LAIER 433,5 Teiler

50 Claudia LEHNER 443,0 Teiler

51 Rainer BUCHFELDER 444,4 Teiler

52 Julian OBERST 452,4 Teiler

53 Florian KRETSCHMER 460,7 Teiler

54 Philipp GOTTWALD 476,6 Teiler

55 Alexander GROHER 480,7 Teiler

56 Sylvia LIBOR 488,9 Teiler

57 Christine BARCHTENBREITER 489,8 Teiler

58 Barbara LOHNER 495,6 Teiler

59 Yvonne BUCHFELDER 496,2 Teiler

60 Alexander GRIESBECK 501,6 Teiler



NE IWAGG L E R E RScheibe

28

61 Armin SCHMIDBAUER 501,9 Teiler

62 Stefan REICHEL 503,1 Teiler

63 Uwe KRÜGER 504,0 Teiler

64 Rebekka THIEL 506,2 Teiler

65 Manfred POPP 509,5 Teiler

66 Elizabeth LUKAS 514,9 Teiler

67 Karolin BUCHFELDER 524,6 Teiler

68 Rose-Gerlind HARTMANN 555,4 Teiler

69 Stefanie LOHNER 575,3 Teiler

70 Otto BAUER 599,6 Teiler

71 Regina KREUZEDER 606,1 Teiler

72 Angela BRÜTTINGER 608,0 Teiler

73 Ingo DITTMAR 610,7 Teiler

74 Ramona RUPPRECHT 624,0 Teiler

75 Moritz ARNOLD 630,5 Teiler

76 Alexander MANDEL 635,0 Teiler

77 Wilhelm BETZL 654,1 Teiler

78 Julia SEBALD 654,9 Teiler

79 René ZEIGERMANN 671,1 Teiler

80 Jan MADALSKY 673,2 Teiler



NE IWAGG L E R E RScheibe

29

81 Barbara RUPPRECHT 680,2 Teiler

82 Daniela RAMISCH 684,6 Teiler

83 Christian SEYSS 684,9 Teiler

84 Silvia GÖTZ 691,8 Teiler

85 Wolfgang SWOJAK 692,2 Teiler

86 Lydia SCHMID 698,5 Teiler

87 Saphira MEYER 703,8 Teiler

88 Michaela BÖSSL 740,1 Teiler

89 Robin ARNOLD 752,7 Teiler

90 Hanna DIMLER 757,5 Teiler

91 Anna LOTTES 763,8 Teiler

92 Monika OBERST 780,0 Teiler

93 Robert SPECKNER 788,1 Teiler

94 Ben LOOSHORN 796,4 Teiler

95 Johanna LEHNER 849,5 Teiler

96 Michael FÖRSTER 855,6 Teiler

97 Stefan PLEISTEINER 870,7 Teiler

98 Andreas SPORRER 918,0 Teiler

99 Derek BUTTER 920,3 Teiler

100 Erich SCHMID 949,1 Teiler



NE IWAGG L E R E RScheibe

30

101 Timo KRUSE 951,0 Teiler

102 Matthias WILL 963,3 Teiler

103 Lena LOTTES 964,8 Teiler

104 Harald SASS 974,5 Teiler

105 Michaela DÜRTLER 991,2 Teiler

106 Mike CASTILLO 996,2 Teiler

107 Johannes LINDNER 1029,3 Teiler

108 Anna HESS 1128,6 Teiler

109 Martina BÜTTNER 1150,6 Teiler

110 Daniela GÖTZ 1176,9 Teiler

111 Kerstin LINDNER 1192,8 Teiler

112 Marie LEHNER 1307,5 Teiler

113 Nadine GRUNDSCHOK 1312,7 Teiler

114 Franziska DÜRTLER 1336,6 Teiler

115 Julian LAIER 1423,0 Teiler

116 Christian LIBOR 1427,0 Teiler

117 Julia HIESINGER 1440,2 Teiler

118 Martina BEYER 1444,8 Teiler

119 Melanie LANG 1516,2 Teiler

120 Daniela NEUBAUER 1553,0 Teiler



NE IWAGG L E R E RScheibe

31

121 Silvia RIEGER 1575,6 Teiler

122 Felix THIEL 1597,0 Teiler

123 Elisa LOOSHORN 1617,4 Teiler

124 Luisa KRETSCHMER 1710,6 Teiler

125 Ellena GRIESBECK 2074,9 Teiler

126 Sabrina LAHODE 2361,9 Teiler

127 Adolf HOFER 2683,3 Teiler

128 Jürgen KRUSE 3016,3 Teiler



J U B I L Ä UMSScheibe

32

1 Wolfgang SWOJAK 4,1 Teiler

2 Lukas HIESINGER 9,8 Teiler

3 Sabrina BÜTTNER 10,0 Teiler

4 Angela BRÜTTINGER 13,5 Teiler

5 Karolin BUCHFELDER 18,4 Teiler

6 Sina BRENDEL 19,6 Teiler

7 Jochen FORSMANN 31,3 Teiler

8 Felix DÜRTLER 32,7 Teiler

9 Sabrina RINGL 35,1 Teiler

10 Kerstin ORLET 56,0 Teiler

11 Roland LAIER 71,3 Teiler

12 Timo KRUSE 79,9 Teiler

13 Albert BÜTTNER 93,0 Teiler

14 Lottes FELIX 94,9 Teiler

15 Marco BÖSSL 121,6 Teiler

16 Maximilian PLEISTEINER 121,9 Teiler

17 Frida DETTENHÖFER 127,9 Teiler

18 Anne RIEGER 128,0 Teiler

19 Hartwig ACKERMANN 131,2 Teiler

20 Otto BAUER 132,6 Teiler

A N G E G E B E N  I S T  D I E  D I F F E R E N Z  Z U M  V O R G A B E T E I L E R



J U B I L Ä UMSScheibe

33

21 Michael WOLF 141,1 Teiler

22 Michael SEBALD 151,9 Teiler

23 Christine BARCHTENBREITER 153,7 Teiler

24 Regina KREUZEDER 157,3 Teiler

25 Michael LENGENFELDER 160,2 Teiler

26 Paula LINDNER 160,3 Teiler

27 Julia SEBALD 163,9 Teiler

28 Mariella HEIEIS 176,1 Teiler

29 Frank ARNOLD 177,1 Teiler

30 Sabrina LAHODE 177,9 Teiler

31 Günther FUCHS 181,0 Teiler

32 Gerhard PREISS 182,2 Teiler

33 Nadine GRUNDSCHOK 185,8 Teiler

34 Armin SCHMIDBAUER 204,1 Teiler

35 Rose-Gerlind HARTMANN 207,0 Teiler

36 Alexander GROHER 211,5 Teiler

37 Manfred POPP 217,5 Teiler

38 Luca BÜTTNER 219,5 Teiler

39 Yvonne BUCHFELDER 221,8 Teiler

40 Michael FÖRSTER 221,9 Teiler



J U B I L Ä UMSScheibe

34

41 Dennis SEBALD 223,1 Teiler

42 Uwe KRÜGER 235,5 Teiler

43 Lukas BÜTTNER 243,3 Teiler

44 Stefan REICHEL 250,3 Teiler

45 Laura NEUBAUER 251,7 Teiler

46 Julia LAHODE 271,2 Teiler

47 Roland LEHNER 281,4 Teiler

48 Alexander FORSMANN 284,9 Teiler

49 David SEBALD 287,2 Teiler

50 René ZEIGERMANN 291,7 Teiler

51 Daniela RAMISCH 293,2 Teiler

52 Rainer BUCHFELDER 324,5 Teiler

53 Michaela FORSMANN 331,2 Teiler

54 Bastian BUCHFELDER 363,3 Teiler

55 Sophie BUCHFELDER 363,8 Teiler

56 Meike DIMLER 380,3 Teiler

57 Jana DETTENHÖFER 382,0 Teiler

58 Sarah STEINBRECHER 391,1 Teiler

59 Monika OBERST 391,5 Teiler

60 Martina BEYER 417,4 Teiler



J U B I L Ä UMSScheibe

35

61 Alexander BEYER 422,0 Teiler

62 Sina BRENDEL 426,6 Teiler

63 Tobias DETTENHÖFER 444,4 Teiler

64 Markus SPORRER 460,3 Teiler

65 Kilian DETTENHÖFER 462,1 Teiler

66 Peter BÖSSL 464,7 Teiler

67 Anika HEIEIS 472,2 Teiler

68 Christine GRAMSS-KRUSE 499,1 Teiler

69 Celine KOTLAR 499,3 Teiler

70 Sylvia LIBOR 506,3 Teiler

71 Eva FORSMANN 510,1 Teiler

72 Jonas LEHNER 522,6 Teiler

73 Lena BRÜTTINGER 530,9 Teiler

74 Roman RAMISCH 537,3 Teiler

75 Werner LEHNER 557,5 Teiler

76 Roland GRIESBECK 585,0 Teiler

77 Amelie LEHNER 587,1 Teiler

78 Natascha LIBOR 604,9 Teiler

79 Charlotte KRETSCHMER 659,0 Teiler

80 Sandra DETTENHÖFER 768,9 Teiler
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81 Adolf HOFER 910,6 Teiler

82 Luisa KRETSCHMER 923,2 Teiler

83 Nick SCHWEMMER 959,3 Teiler

84 Kilian POPP 984,9 Teiler

85 Lena NEUBAUER 1075,6 Teiler

86 Christian SEYSS 1617,3 Teiler

87 Peter LEHNER 1672,2 Teiler

88 Karin LEHNER 1802,4 Teiler

89 Christian LIBOR 1997,1 Teiler

90 Amelie NEUBAUER 3147,9 Teiler

91 Eva LEHNER 7644,8 Teiler
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1 Alexander GROHER 42,4 Teiler

2 Ellena GRIESBECK 57,0 Teiler

3 Manuel BÖSSL 58,0 Teiler

4 Christoph NEUKAM 64,8 Teiler

5 Uwe KRÜGER 103,8 Teiler

6 Charlotte KRETSCHMER 109,9 Teiler

7 Barbara LOHNER 119,0 Teiler

8 Annette GRIESBECK 120,5 Teiler

9 Timo KRUSE 147,2 Teiler

10 Jonas FÖRSTER 149,4 Teiler

11 Kilian DETTENHÖFER 150,9 Teiler

12 Rebekka THIEL 161,2 Teiler

13 David FÖRSTER 172,2 Teiler

14 Gabi VOGL 175,3 Teiler

15 Sabrina BRENDEL 205,1 Teiler

16 Stefan PLEISTEINER 205,2 Teiler

17 Manfred POPP 207,5 Teiler

18 Sarah STEINBRECHER 217,8 Teiler

19 Sabrina BÜTTNER 237,4 Teiler

20 Frank ARNOLD 244,6 Teiler
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21 Michaela BÖSSL 251,7 Teiler

22 Daniel KOHLMANN 252,4 Teiler

23 Karolin BUCHFELDER 257,0 Teiler

24 Hanna DIMLER 264,4 Teiler

25 Otto BAUER 265,5 Teiler

26 Roman RAMISCH 268,0 Teiler

27 Johanna LEHNER 269,0 Teiler

28 Stefanie LOHNER 269,5 Teiler

29 Moritz ARNOLD 275,2 Teiler

30 Ingo DITTMAR 282,0 Teiler

31 Angela BRÜTTINGER 294,4 Teiler

32 Michael WOLF 307,6 Teiler

33 Patrick NEUKAM 311,9 Teiler

34 Armin SCHMIDBAUER 314,0 Teiler

35 Alexander GRIESBECK 322,0 Teiler

36 Robert SPECKNER 331,8 Teiler

37 Melanie LANG 334,4 Teiler

38 Mike CASTILLO 344,8 Teiler

39 Elena ARNOLD 357,9 Teiler

40 Michael SEBALD 360,6 Teiler
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41 Ramona RUPPRECHT 365,9 Teiler

42 Roland GRIESBECK 381,3 Teiler

43 Iris NEUS 389,5 Teiler

44 Claudia LEHNER 392,5 Teiler

45 Willi HARTMANN 401,2 Teiler

46 Rose-Gerlind HARTMANN 419,4 Teiler

47 Barbara RUPPRECHT 434,4 Teiler

48 Markus SPORRER 463,3 Teiler

49 Sandra GROHER 486,6 Teiler

50 Johannes HEITZ 487,9 Teiler

51 Lena LOTTES 491,3 Teiler

52 Monika OBERST 499,7 Teiler

53 Yvonne BUCHFELDER 500,0 Teiler

54 Rainer ERFURT 506,1 Teiler

55 Kerstin LINDNER 507,7 Teiler

56 Daniela FÖRSTER 516,4 Teiler

57 Tamara LÖCKLER 520,3 Teiler

58 Julian OBERST 536,6 Teiler

59 Hartwig ACKERMANN 538,2 Teiler

60 Franziska DÜRTLER 539,0 Teiler
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61 Sabrina LAHODE 548,3 Teiler

62 Christine GRAMSS-KRUSE 560,0 Teiler

63 Marco BÖSSL 563,7 Teiler

64 Erich SCHMID 567,1 Teiler

65 Amelie SCHMITT 585,4 Teiler

66 Michael LENGENFELDER 598,0 Teiler

67 Roland LAIER 598,8 Teiler

68 Corinna BUDEK 602,4 Teiler

69 Wilhelm BETZL 607,4 Teiler

70 Lydia SCHMID 614,2 Teiler

71 Robin ARNOLD 614,8 Teiler

72 Julian LAIER 651,2 Teiler

73 Regina KREUZEDER 667,1 Teiler

74 Daniela GÖTZ 669,4 Teiler

75 Jürgen GRIESBECK 675,6 Teiler

76 Samuel SPECKNER 689,4 Teiler

77 Jan MADALSKY 698,1 Teiler

78 Elizabeth LUKAS 712,5 Teiler

79 Werner LEHNER 713,2 Teiler

80 Julia HIESINGER 728,0 Teiler
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81 Roland LEHNER 734,7 Teiler

82 Christine BARCHTENBREITER 747,2 Teiler

83 Sabrina RINGL 749,9 Teiler

84 Alexander MANDEL 750,9 Teiler

85 Tobias DETTENHÖFER 754,3 Teiler

86 Julia SEBALD 803,4 Teiler

87 Nadine GRUNDSCHOK 810,0 Teiler

88 Julian BUDEK 837,0 Teiler

89 Albert BÜTTNER 849,7 Teiler

90 Günther FUCHS 896,5 Teiler

91 Florian KRETSCHMER 922,4 Teiler

92 Daniela RAMISCH 923,3 Teiler

93 Peter BÖSSL 924,6 Teiler

94 Philipp GOTTWALD 945,9 Teiler

95 Rainer BUCHFELDER 950,4 Teiler

96 Martina BÜTTNER 961,3 Teiler

97 Silvia GÖTZ 966,0 Teiler

98 Sandra DETTENHÖFER 970,9 Teiler

99 Sylvia LIBOR 987,5 Teiler

100 Anna HESS 1011,6 Teiler
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101 Elisa LOOSHORN 1019,9 Teiler

102 Stefan REICHEL 1049,8 Teiler

103 Derek BUTTER 1064,5 Teiler

104 Andreas SPORRER 1075,5 Teiler

105 Florian THIEL 1214,3 Teiler

106 Wolfgang SWOJAK 1251,0 Teiler

107 Luisa KRETSCHMER 1254,0 Teiler

108 Martina BEYER 1269,4 Teiler

109 Sabine PLEISTEINER 1269,4 Teiler

110 Jürgen KRUSE 1300,4 Teiler

111 Silvia RIEGER 1318,6 Teiler

112 Saphira MEYER 1343,1 Teiler

113 Marie LEHNER 1380,1 Teiler

114 Anna LOTTES 1397,5 Teiler

115 René ZEIGERMANN 1423,2 Teiler

116 Luca DIERTL 1437,9 Teiler

117 Johannes LINDNER 1441,3 Teiler

118 Adolf HOFER 1586,2 Teiler

119 Ben LOOSHORN 1599,5 Teiler

120 Michael FÖRSTER 1629,4 Teiler
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121 Daniela NEUBAUER 1635,8 Teiler

122 Christian LIBOR 1647,3 Teiler

123 Matthias WILL 1779,1 Teiler

124 Christian SEYSS 1784,7 Teiler

125 Michaela DÜRTLER 1860,8 Teiler

126 Mike LOHNER 2035,3 Teiler

127 Felix THIEL 2238,9 Teiler

128 Harald SASS 3700,4 Teiler


